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Affiliated to the National Association of Local Councils 
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LALC Finance & Management Committee   

  

Monday, 9 January 2023 at 4.00 pm 

Virtual meeting via Zoom – Meeting ID: 828 7800 9332  Passcode: 715298   

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82878009332?pwd=YnlWalpvSXRQNnpSdDAvWU1xZ0E1UT09 

 
 

AGENDA  

  

1. Welcome and apologies  

2. Minutes of the F&M Committee meeting held 1 November 2022 – to approve  

3. Matters of update  

4. Finance updates – to note  

5. To include items on the forthcoming Executive Committee agenda being held on 
Saturday, 4 February 2023 

6. Area Committees – update on progress, setups, secretary’s and work 

7. Officer updates 

Discussion on the SLA proposal to LCC 

8. Any items to be discussed for future agenda or actions  

9. Future meeting 4pm on Monday 28 March 2023  

Debra Platt 
County Secretary 

 

Executive Committee meetings 10am Finance & Management meetings 4pm 

Saturday 4 February 2023 Monday 9 January 2023 

Saturday 15 April 2023 Tuesday 28 March 2023 

Saturday 17 June 2023 Monday 5 June 2023 

Saturday 9 September 2023 Tuesday 29 August 2023 

Saturday 18 November 2023 – AGM Tuesday 30 October 2023 

Saturday 20 January 2024 Monday 8 January 2024 
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